126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV100522
 Type Qty
 Project
 Date  Notes
Harmony Series  |  HMLP 2x4
Ordering Guide
MODEL OPTICS CCT LUMENS1 SIZE MOUNTING2 FINISH OPTIONS
HMLP-A-D   SI SO 24
HMLP-A-D
Direct
SI = Satin Ice
Acrylic Lenses
35 = 3500K 80CRI
40 = 4000K 80CRI
SO = Standard
Output
3500K: 6960L
(53W, 131LPW)
4000K: 7090L
(53W, 134LPW)
All values are
nominal.
24 = 2x4 G = Grid
MG = Mini
Grid
SG = Slot
Grid
S = Surface
F = Flange
See all mount-
ing options
page 2.
W = White
CC = Custom
Color
AMW =
Anti-Microbial
White
DIMMING DRIVERS
DIM10 = 0-10V (1.0%) - Standard
DIMSR = 0-10V (5.0%) Sensor Ready
DALI = DALI (5.0%)
LUTRON™ DIMMING DRIVERS
LDE1 = Hi-Lume™ 1% EcoSystem™
LDE5 = 5-Series 5% EcoSystem™
L3DA3W = Hi-Lume™ 1% 3-Wire
LTEA2W = Hi-Lume 1% 2-Wire 120V
SENSORS & CONTROLS
ESN = Philips™ EasySense
DAY = Daylight Harvesting
OCC = Occupancy Sensor
CAS = Casambi Bluetooth control
VDO = Vive Sensor by Lutron
EMERGENCY
EMC = Emergency Circuit
GTD = Generator Transfer Device
EPC4 = 4W Emergency Battery Pack
EPC7 = 7W Emergency Battery Pack
EPC10 = 10W Emergency Battery Pack
EPC12 = 12W Emergency Battery Pack
Features
Steel housing, extruded aluminum divider rails
w/specular aluminum inserts.
High performance 125LPW+ efficacy, DLC Premium.
For installation in a wide variety of suspended grid ceilings,
including Slot Grid and Tegular.
High efficiency driver for custom lumen packages. 0-10V dim-
ming to 1% standard.
High efficacy LEDs in 80 or 90 CRI; two or three channel tunable
white; tunable color.
Direct
DISTRIBUTION
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Wall
Direct / Indirect Direct / Indirect